EVENT NAME

Agricultural
Communications

Agricultural
Education

Agricultural
Electrification

Agricultural Technology
and Mechanical Systems

Agricultural Sales

Agricultural Technology
and Equipment ID

Conduct of Chapter
Meetings

Creed Speaking

Dairy Cattle Evaluation

Discussion Meet

Employment Skills

Environmental Natural
Resources

Extemporaneous
Public Speaking

Farm & Agribusiness
Management

CDE/LDE

CDE

LDE

CDE

CDE

CDE

CDE

LDE

CDE

CDE

CDE

LDE

CDE

LDE

CDE

CDEs/LDEs

AGE DIVISION

(GRADES)

9-12

9-12

9-12

6-9

6-9

6-9

9-12

9-12

6-9

9-12

9-12

TEAM OR
INDIVIDUAL
EVENT

SPONSORSHIP
COST

$4,375

$2,300

$13,000

$4,375

$4,375

$1,875

$5,200

$2,300

$1,875

$4,375

$1,300

$2,300

$1,875

$4,375

$2,300

$4,375

AVAILABLE/
NOT AVAILABLE

0000000 000000 OO

CURRENT SPONSOR

Darling Ingredients

GVATA

Georgia EMC

AGCO

Georgia Grown

ADM/Golden Peanut
& Tree Nuts

Georgia Poultry
Federation

Frankie & Peggy
Farbotko in Honor of
William C. "Tootie" Quick

Georgia Farm Bureau

Parrish Construction
Group

Mr. Bill Lott

Harley Langdale, Jr.
Foundation

Georgia Farm Bureau

Georgia Development
Authority



AGEDIVISION | TEAMOR 1§ o o oorstip | AVAILABLE/

EVENT NAME CDE/LDE INDIVIDUAL CURRENT SPONSOR
(GRADES) EVENT COST NOT AVAILABLE

FFA Quiz CDE 6-9 -4 $1,600 (X ] Mr. Billy Hughes
Georgia FFA Alumni
e PY $1.600 e & Supporters
Floral Design CDE P
The Mims Family i
9-12 $1600 6 Mem:ry olfnlj/lsrs. gr;t’lcg I‘I’Ir?ms
County Farm
6-9 PY $1.875 ° Plant Company
Floriculture CDE ..-..
9-12 $4.375 Q Sunbelt Greenhouses
Harley Langdale, Jr.
6-9 1,875 -
[ 2 * ° Foundation
Forestry CDE l.-.l
Georgia Forestry
9-12 $4,375 6 Foundation
Swainsboro-Emanuel
i o9¢ County Chamber of
Forestry Field Day CDE 6-12 a@r $5,325 ° Commerce & Joint
Development Authority
6-9 Py $1,875 0
Horse Evaluation CDE ..-..
9-12 $4,375 &
6-9 $1,875 0
Land Judging CDE :". ) o
Georgia Association of
912 e ° Conservation Districts
Middle School Lawnmower [ )
Operations & Maintenance D e [ $1.600 0
Lawnmower Operations o
& Maintenance CiDle o2 [ ] $1,600 ° Grasshopper Company
6-9 $1875 (X ] Gwinnett County Fair
. . 9o
Livestock Evaluation CDE a@hr .
i T (] Endonment
: : e9e Georgia Cooperative
Marketing Plan CDE 9-12 MY $2,700 e Council
6-9 $1,875
Meats Evaluati CDE oSe ° Nine T C
eats Evaluation a@a ine Twenty Company

9-12 $4,375




EVENT NAME

CDE/LDE

AGE DIVISION
(GRADES)

TEAM OR
INDIVIDUAL

SPONSORSHIP
COST

AVAILABLE/
NOT AVAILABLE

CURRENT SPONSOR

Nursery/Landscape

Parliamentary Procedure

Poultry Evaluation

Prepared Public
Speaking

Tractor & Machinery
Operations & Maintenance

Veterinary Science

Wildlife Management

CDE

LDE

CDE

LDE

CDE

CDE

CDE

6-9

9-12

9-12

6-9

6-9

9-12

6-9

9-12

6-9

9-12

EVENT

$1,875

$4,375

$4,575

$1,875

$4,375

$1,675

$2,300

$1,600

$1,875

$4,375

$1,025

$1,025

(>
o
(>
(>
o
(>
(>
o
o
(>

Pennington Seed

Georgia Development
Authority

Fieldale Farms
Corporation

Tommy Irvin
Endowment

Farm Credit
Associations of Georgia

John Deere

Georgia Veterinary
Medical Association

Mount Vernon Bank




