

## CDEs/LDEs

EVENT NAME	CDE/LDE	AGE DIVISION (GRADES)	TEAM OR INDIVIDUAL EVENT	SPONSORSHIP COST	AVAILABLE/ NOT AVAILABLE	CURRENT SPONSOR
Agricultural Communications	CDE	9-12		\$4,375	×	Darling Ingredients
Agricultural Education	LDE	9-12		\$2,300	×	GVATA
Agricultural Electrification	CDE	9-12		\$13,000	×	Georgia EMC
Agricultural Technology and Mechanical Systems	CDE	9-12		\$4,375	×	AGCO
Agricultural Sales	CDE	9-12		\$4,375	×	Georgia Grown
Agricultural Technology and Equipment ID	CDE	6-9		\$1,875		
Conduct of Chapter Meetings	LDE	6-9		\$5,200	×	ADM/Golden Peanut & Tree Nuts
Creed Speaking	CDE	6-9		\$2,300	×	Georgia Poultry Federation
Dairy Cattle Evaluation	CDE	6-9		\$1,875	⊗	Frankie & Peggy Farbotko in Honor of William C. "Tootie" Quick
		9-12		\$4,375	Ø	
Discussion Meet	CDE	9-12		\$1,300	$\mathbf{x}$	Georgia Farm Bureau
Employment Skills	LDE	9-12		\$2,300	×	Parrish Construction Group
Environmental Natural Resources	CDE	6-9	*	\$1,875	×	Mr. Bill Lott
		9-12		\$4,375	×	Harley Langdale, Jr. Foundation
Extemporaneous Public Speaking	LDE	9-12		\$2,300	×	Georgia Farm Bureau
Farm & Agribusiness Management	CDE	9-12		\$4,375	×	Georgia Development Authority

EVENT NAME	CDE/LDE	AGE DIVISION (GRADES)	TEAM OR INDIVIDUAL EVENT	SPONSORSHIP COST	AVAILABLE/ NOT AVAILABLE	CURRENT SPONSOR
FFA Quiz	CDE	6-9		\$1,600	×	Mr. Billy Hughes
Floral Design	CDE	6-9	•	\$1,600	×	Georgia FFA Alumni & Supporters
		9-12		\$1,600	$\bigotimes$	The Mims Family in Memory of Mrs. Betty Mims
Floriculture	CDE	6-9	<b></b>	\$1,875	×	County Farm Plant Company
		9-12		\$4,375	×	Sunbelt Greenhouses
Forestry	CDE	6-9	. <b></b>	\$1,875	×	Harley Langdale, Jr. Foundation
		9-12		\$4,375	×	Georgia Forestry Foundation
Forestry Field Day	CDE	6-12	. <b>.</b> .	\$5,325	⊗	Swainsboro-Emanuel County Chamber of Commerce & Joint Development Authority
Horse Evaluation	CDE	6-9	•••	\$1,875		
		9-12		\$4,375		
Land Judging	CDE	6-9	•••	\$1,875		
		9-12		\$4,375	×	Georgia Association of Conservation Districts
Middle School Lawnmower Operations & Maintenance	CDE	6-9		\$1,600		
Lawnmower Operations & Maintenance	CDE	9-12		\$1,600	⊗	Grasshopper Company
Livestock Evaluation	CDE	6-9		\$1,875	×	Gwinnett County Fair
		9-12		\$4,375	×	Camp Family Endowment
Marketing Plan	CDE	9-12		\$2,700	⊗	Georgia Cooperative Council
Meats Evaluation	CDE	6-9		\$1,875	×	Nine Twenty Company
		9-12		\$4,375	•	

EVENT NAME	CDE/LDE	AGE DIVISION (GRADES)	TEAM OR INDIVIDUAL EVENT	SPONSORSHIP COST	AVAILABLE/ NOT AVAILABLE	CURRENT SPONSOR
Nursery/Landscape	CDE	6-9		\$1,875	×	Pennington Seed
		9-12		\$4,375	Ø	
Parliamentary Procedure	LDE	9-12		\$4,575	×	Georgia Development Authority
Poultry Evaluation	CDE	6-9		\$1,875	⊗	Fieldale Farms Corporation
		9-12		\$4,375		
Prepared Public Speaking	LDE	6-9	***	\$1,675	×	Tommy Irvin Endowment
		9-12		\$2,300	×	Farm Credit Associations of Georgia
Tractor & Machinery Operations & Maintenance	CDE	9-12		\$1,600	×	John Deere
Veterinary Science	CDE	6-9	***	\$1,875	⊗	Georgia Veterinary Medical Association
		9-12		\$4,375		
Wildlife Management	CDE	6-9		\$1,025		
		9-12		\$1,025	×	Mount Vernon Bank